

SALT LAKE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:	23-06	672	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion Items				Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	6/20/2	2023			In control:	Council Work Session	
On agenda:	6/27/2	2023			Final action:		
Title:	Consideration of a Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Authorizing Execution of an Agreement Between Salt Lake County and Utah Arts Alliance Regarding the Wild Wild Westside Arts Fest						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Wild Wild Westside Arts Fest Council Approval Memo, 3. Wild Wild Westside Arts Fest - Agreement Updated 6.20.23 - UAA Signed, 4. Salt Lake County Council Resolution- Wild Wild Westside Arts Fest Agreement Approval						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result